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Person making the complaint 
First Name: 

Surname: 

Who is the complaint about? 

It’s about me 

It’s about someone else. 
How do you know this person? 

How do you like to be contacted? 
On my home phone, my number is 

On my mobile phone, my number is 



 
 
 

CLIENT COMPLAINTS FORM - PQM002 
 

Authorised: QA                                                                                                                                                    Reviewed: 11/18, 01/22, 04/24          
Version 1.0                                                                                                                                                                                               Page 2 of 3 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

On my work phone, my number is 
 
 
By mail to my home, my address is 

 
 
 
By email, my email address is 

 
 
Do you any special communication needs? 
 
              No    ☐                                 Yes    ☐ 
 
Please tell us what you need: 

 
 

 
What is your complaint about? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLIENT COMPLAINTS FORM - PQM002 

Authorised: QA Reviewed: 11/18, 01/22, 04/24         
Version 1.0            Page 3 of 3 

What would you like us to do about your complaint? 

Have you already told someone from Thrive about your 
complaint? 

   Yes    ☐   No    ☐ 

Who did you 
tell?____________________________________________________________________ 
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